
Bottle gourd price in Telangana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Hyderabad (F&V) APMC  2.00  200.00  300 -  100.00 2026-03-13

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Kukatpally,RBZ APMC  8.50  850.00  1000 -  600.00 2026-02-25

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Gudimalkapur APMC  7.00  700.00  1200 -  600.00 2026-01-26

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Bowenpally APMC  7.00  700.00  800 -  300.00 2026-01-26

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Bowenpally  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  400.00 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Gudimalkapur  7.00  700.00  900 -  500.00 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mahboob Manison  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Vantamamidi  7.50  750.00  1000 -  500.00 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-11-02

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Venkateswarnagar  16.00  1,600.00  1700 -  1,500.00 2025-10-30

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd L B Nagar  8.00  800.00  1000 -  600.00 2025-09-04

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Shadnagar  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-09-02

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Erragadda(Rythu Bazar)  11.00  1,100.00  1100 -  1,100.00 2025-07-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mahabubnagar(Rythu Bazar)  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-07-02

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Karimnagar(Rythu Bazar)  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2024-12-20

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Hanmarkonda(Rythu Bazar)  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2024-11-23

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Siddipet(Rythu Bazar)  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2024-08-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Ramakrisnapuram,RBZ  11.00  1,100.00  1100 -  1,100.00 2024-07-05

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Gajwel  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2023-07-29
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